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-8 Gigabit POE Ports, 2 Gigabit Combo Ports, 1 Console Port 
-Compatible with IEEE802.3at and IEEE802.3af 
-Ethernet port supports 10/100/1000M adaptive 
-Fanless design, Natural Cooling, Compatible with 1U Rack Mount 
-Support PoE Power Management, PoE watchdog 
-Lightning Protection Surge: General Mode 6KV, Differential Mode 4KV, ESD 15KV 

AC INPUT: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz 
Ethernet Port: 
8 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Port 
2 x 1000Mbps SFP Port 
1 x RJ45 Console Port 
Bandwidth: 20Gbps 
Packet Forwarding rate: 14.88Mpps 
DDR SDRAM: 128MB 
Flash Memory: 16MB 
Packet Buffer Memory: 4M 
MAC Address: 8K 
Jumbo frame: 9.6Kbytes 
VLANs: 4096 

Network Protocols: 
IEEE 802.3: Ethernet MAC Protocol 
IEEE 802.3i: 10BASE-T Ethernet 
IEEE 802.3u: 100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet 
IEEE 802.3ab: 1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet 
IEEE 802.3z: 1000BASE-X Gigabit Ethernet (optical ?ber) 
IEEE 802.3ad: Standard method for performing link aggregation 
IEEE 802.3x: Flow control 
IEEE 802.1ab: LLDP/LLDP-MED (Link Layer Discovery Protocol) 
IEEE 802.1p: LAN Layer QoS/CoS Protocol Traf?c Prioritization (Multicast ?ltering function) 
IEEE 802.1q: VLAN Bridge Operation 
IEEE 802.1x: Client/Server Access Control and Authentication Protocol 
IEEE 802.1d: STP 
IEEE 802.1s: MSTP 
IEEE 802.1w: RSTP 

PoE protocol: 
IEEE802.3af (15.4 W) 
IEEE802.3at (30 W) 

Network Media 
10BASE-T: Cat3, 4, 5 or above UTP(=100 M) 

Cudy GS2008PS2 8-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit 
PoE+ Switch with 2 Gigabit SFP Slots, 120W

Šifra: 53126
Kategorija prozivoda: Switch uređaji
Proizvođač: CUDY

Cena: 14.420,00  rsd.



100BASE-TX: Cat5 or above UTP(=100 M) 
1000BASE-TX: Cat5 or above UTP(=100 M) 

Multi-mode Fiber: 50/125, 62.5/125, 100/140um 
Single-mode Fiber: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um 

Operating temperature: -20~50°C 
Storage temperature: -40~85°C 
Operating Humidity: 10%~90%, No condensation 
Storage Humidity: 5%~90%, No condensation 
Working height: Up to 10,000 feet 
Storage height: Up to 10,000 feet 

Indicator: PWR, SYS, SW, PoE, Link/ACT

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


